SINCE 1990, WE HAVE BEEN CREATING
INNOVATIVE STORAGE SOLUTIONS TO
MAXIMIZE YOUR ORGANIZATION AND THE
WORKFLOW OF YOUR OPERATIONS.
DESIGN
Our experienced engineers and industrial designers created Metalia®
products to make them useful, efficient and stylish.
INNOVATION

o Slip-resistant Neoprene Mesh
o Foam for tools
o Label holder
o Digital locking system
o �Heavy-duty 5" Colson® casters (Set of 4)
Available for flush forklift base cabinets only.
o Side handle
4- COLOR
_________  (See color chart on page 41)
Download the Build Your Own Modular Cabinet order form on metalia.com
✔
✔
A1
1 New product. Please inquire for lead time.
#
520GC18-0401-____	 4 	 36"x 18"x 18"	 96
520GD18-0401-____	 4	 36" x 24½" x 18"	 96
520KC18-0401-____	 4	 48"x 18" x 18"	 132
520KD18-0401-____	 4	 48"x 24½"x 18"	 96
3"
4"
5"
6"18"
#
520GC24-0501-____	 5	 36"x 18"x 24"	 104
520GD24-0501-____	 5	 36"x 24½"x 24"	 102
520KC24-0501-____	 5	 48"x 18" x 24"	 144
520KD24-0501-____	 5	 48"x 24½"x 24"	 108
3"
3"
4"
6"
8"24"
#
520GC36-0701-____	 7	 36"x 18"x 36"	 152
520GD36-0701 -____	 7	 36"x 24½"x 36"	 150
520KC36-0701-____	 7	 48"x 18"x 36"	 192
520KD36-0701-____	 7	 48"x 24½"x 36"	 156
3"
3"
4"
6"
6"
6"
8"
36"
#
520GC48-0601-____	 6	 36"x 18"x 48"	 48
520GD48-0601-____	 6	 36"x 24½"x 48"	 36
520KC48-0601-____	 6	 48"x 18"x 48"	 72
520KD48-0601-____	 6	 48"x 24½"x 48"	 72
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
48"
4"
#
520GC48-0701-____	 7	 36"x 18"x 48"	 88
520GD48-0701-____	 7	 36"x 24½"x 48"	 78
520KC48-0701-____	 7	 48"x 18" x 48"	 132
520KD48-0701-____	 7	 48"x 24½"x48"	 108
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
4"
4"
48"
#
520GC48-0801-____	 8	 36"x 18"x 48"	 192
520GD48-0801-____	 8	 36"x 24½"x 48"	 192
520KC48-0801-____	 8	 48"x 18"x 48"	 192
520KD48-0801-____	 8	 48"x 24½’x 48"	 192
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
48"
#
520GC48-0901-____	 9	 36"x 18"x 48"	 200
520GD48-0901-____	 9	 36"x 24½"x 48"	 198
520KC48-0901-____	 9	 48"x 18"x 48"	 252
520KD48-0901-____	 9	 48"x 24½"x 48"	 204
4"
4"
4"
4"
6"
6"
6"
6"
8"
48"
#
520GC48-1001-____	 10	 36"x 18"x 48"	 240
520GD48-1001-____	 10	 36"x 24½"x 48"	 240
520KC48-1001-____	 10	 48"x 18"x 48"	 312
520KD48-1001-____	 10	 48"x 24½"x 48"	 240
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
6"
6"
6"
6"
48"
#
520GC48-0702-____	 7	 36"x 18"x 48"	 144
520GD48-0702-____	 7	 36"x 24½"x 48"	 144
520KC48-0702-____	 7	 48"x 18"x 48"	 180
520KD48-0702-____	 7	 48"x 24½"x 48"	 144
4"
4"
4"
6"

309DZ00-0001	  30" cabinet
309GZ00-0001	  36" cabinet
309KZ00-0001	  48" cabinet
309MZ00-0001	  60" cabinet
DRAWER LINING
Product # (Neoprene)	 Description	 Product # (Foam)	 Description
135DD 	  30" x  24½"	 136DD 	  30" x  24½"
135GC 	  36" x  18"	 136GC 	  36" x  18"
135GD 	  36" x  24½"	 136GD 	  36" x  24½"
135KC 	  48" x  18"	 136KC 	  48" x  18"
135KD 	  48" x  24½"	 136KD 	  48" x  24½"
135MD 	  60" x  24½"	 136MD 	  60" x  24½"
EXTERNAL LOCKING BAR
(COMPLETE THE PRODUCT NUMBER WITH “1” FOR KEY AND “2” FOR PADLOCK)
Product #	 Description
140ZZ26-000_(____)	  32½" cabinet (26" internal)
140ZZ34-000_(____)	  40¼" cabinet (34" internal)
140ZZ54-000_(____)	  60" cabinet (54" internal)
140ZZ24-000_(____)	  24" modular drawers
140ZZ36-000_(____)	  36" modular drawers
140ZZ48-000_(____)	  48" modular drawers
“ONE-DRAWER-AT-A-TIME” SYSTEM
Product #	 Description
315ZZ26-0001	  32½" cabinet (26" internal)
315ZZ34-0001	  40¼" cabinet (34" internal)

Always by your side.
12   �Unique powder coating
Great look, durable, amazing protection.
2½" levelling feet
2" top
Computer hardware and stool not included.
MW060-11-____
 60" X  24½" X  77"
MW060-12-____
 60" X  24½" X  77"
30          2016 CATALOG
models
WORKSTATIONS
 1 user      2 users
	 qty	 description	 Product #
	 1	 Medium storage unit, 30" x 24½" x 32½"	 200DD32-0001
	 1	 Workbench leg, 4" x 24½" x 32½	 215ZD32-0001
	 1	 Workbench top, wood-filled / stainless steel, 60" x 25½" x 2"	 210MD02-0001
	 3	 Upright for head unit	 235ZZ40-0001
	 1	 Back stopper, stainless steel, 30" x 4" x 4"	 237DZ04-0001
	 1	 Back stopper with power bar (6 outlets), 30" x 4" x 4"	 237DZ04-0002
	 2	 Back panel, stainless steel, 30" x 2" x 21"	 236DZ21-0001
	 1	 Head storage unit, 30" X 12" X 19"	 200DB19-0001
	 1	 Head storage unit with glass door, 30" X 12" X 19"	 200DB19-0002
Options
o	 2	 LED magnetic bar, 24½" x 1" x 2"	 220CZ00-0001
o	 2	 Trim, stainless steel (bottom unit), 30" x 1/8" x 4"	 260DZ00-0002
o	 1	 Trim, stainless steel (100 mm recess base), 30" x 1/8" x 4"	 261DZ00-0001

o	 3	 Trim, stainless steel (100 mm recess base), 30" x 1/8" x 4"	 261DZ00-0001
o	 1	 Drawer cover, stainless steel, with logo, 30" x 1/8" x 6"	 263DZ06-0001
o	 1	 Back panel with logo, 30" x 2" x 21"	 236DZ21-0002
32          2016 CATALOG
Computer hardware not included.
MW120-11-____
 120" X  24½" X  77"
.COM     33
models
WORKSTATIONS
 1 user      2 users
	 qty	 description	 Product #
	 1	 Cabinet 1 x 5" full width, L : 2 x 3", 2 x 4" 1 x 6" R : 1 x 3", 1 x 4", 1 x 5", 1 x 8", 60" x 24½" x 32½	 505MD32-1001R-D0
	 1	 Utility drawer, 30" x 24½" x 32½"	 201DD32-0011
	 1	 Mobile cart,13" x 23" x 31"	 230ZD31-0001
	 1	 Tall storage unit with open base & 2 doors, 30" x 24½" x 74½"	 200DD74-0002
	 1	 Workbench top, wood-filled / stainless steel, 90" x 25½" x 2"	 210RD02-0001
	 4	 Upright for head unit	 235ZZ40-0001
	 3	 Back panel, stainless steel, 30" x 2" x 21"	 236DZ21-0001
	 2	 Back stopper, stainless steel, 30" x 4" x 4"	 237DZ04-0001
	 1	 Back stopper with power bar (6 outlets), 30" x 4" x 4"	 237DZ04-0002
	 2	 Head storage unit, 30" X 12" X 19"	 200DB19-0001
	 1	 Head storage unit with glass door, 30" X 12" X 19"	 200DB19-0002
Options
o	 3	 LED magnetic bar, 24½" x 1" x 2"	 220CZ00-0001
o	 1	 LED light strip,  90" x 1" x 2"		  221RZ00-0001
o	 1	 Trim, stainless steel (100 mm recess base), 30" x 1/8" x 4"	 261DZ00-0001
o	 1	 Trim, stainless steel (100 mm recess base), 60" x 1/8" x 4"	 261MZ00-0001
o	 1	 Drawer cover, stainless steel, with logo, 60" x 1/8" x 6"	 263MZ06-0001
o	 1	 Back panel with logo, 30" x 2" x 21"	 236DZ21-0002
Computer hardware not included.
MW120-12-____
 120" X  24½" X  77"
34          2016 CATALOG
models
WORKSTATIONS
 1 user      2 users
	 qty	 description	 Product #
	 1	 Cabinet 1 x 5" full width, L : 2 x 3", 2 x 4" 1 x 6" R : 1 x 3", 1 x 4", 1 x 5", 1 x 8", 60" x 24½" x 32½	 505MD32-1001R-D0
	 1	 Cabinet 1 x 6", 1 x 3", 1 x 4", 1 x 5", 1 x 8", 30" X 24½" X 32½"	 500DD32-0501R-D0
	 1	 Tall storage unit with clothes hanging pole, 15" x 24½" x 74½"	 200AD74-0001
	 1	 Pull-out tower unit, 15" x 24½" x 74½"	 201AD74-0001
	 1	 Workbench top, wood-filled / stainless steel, 90" x 25½" x 2"	 210RD02-0001
	 4	 Upright for head unit	 235ZZ40-0001
	 3	 Back panel, stainless steel, 30" x 2" x 21"	 236DZ21-0001

o	 2	 LED light strip,  60" x 1" x 2"	 221MZ00-0001
o	 4 	 Trim, stainless steel (bottom unit), 30" x 1/8" x 4"		  260DZ00-0002
o	 2	 Trim, stainless steel (100 mm recess base), 60" x 1/8" x 4"	 261MZ00-0001
o	 2	 Drawer cover, stainless steel, with logo, 60" x 1/8" x 6"	 263MZ06-0001
o	 1	 Back panel with logo, 60" x 2" x 21"	 236MZ21-0002
36          2016 CATALOG
Computer hardware not included.
MW150-21-____
 150" X  24½" X  77"
.COM     37
models
WORKSTATIONS
 1 user      2 users
	 qty	 description	 Product #
	 3	 Medium storage unit, 30" x 24½" x 32½"	 200DD32-0001
	 2	 Tall storage unit with 3 shelves, 30" x 24½" x 74½"	 200DD74-0001
	 1	 Workbench top, wood-filled / stainless steel, 90" x 25½" x 2"	 210RD02-0001
	 4	 Upright for head unit	 235ZZ40-0001
	 3	 Back panel, stainless steel, 30" x 2" x 21"	 236DZ21-0001
	 2	 Back stopper, stainless steel, 30" x 4" x 4"	 237DZ04-0001